

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,  
INC.  
AHOSKIE, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.  
TARBORO, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum		53600.00		75000.00
0002	0000900000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) REMOVAL OF EXTING RC BOX CUL- VERTS		Lump Sum		44100.00		10000.00
0003	0196000000-E 270 SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	650	SY	2.00	1300.00	2.50	1625.00
0004	0318000000-E 300 FNDATION MATL, MINOR STRS	250	TON	20.00	5000.00	28.70	7175.00
0005	0372000000-E 310 18" RC PIPE CULV III	104	LF	24.00	2496.00	65.00	6760.00
0006	0378000000-E 310 24" RC PIPE CULV III	364	LF	28.00	10192.00	80.00	29120.00
0007	0414000000-E 310 60" RC PIPE CULV III	104	LF	120.00	12480.00	250.00	26000.00
0008	0962000000-E 320 ***X***CAA SP ARCH ***** (106" X 76", 0.125")	54	LF	450.00	24300.00	750.00	40500.00
0009	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	250	TON	25.00	6250.00	26.25	6562.50
0010	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	8.2	SMI	2500.00	20500.00	5800.00	47560.00
0011	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2-1/2")	62,000	SY	0.77	47740.00	2.05	127100.00
0012	1489000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	2,376	TON	29.17	69307.92	38.00	90288.00
0013	1498000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	10,069	TON	29.73	299351.37	35.50	357449.50
0014	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	6,118	TON	29.11	178094.98	35.00	214130.00
0015	1560000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	973	TON	195.40	190124.20	190.00	184870.00
0016	1693000000-E 654 ASPH PM PAVEMENT REPAIR	350	TON	90.00	31500.00	100.00	35000.00
0017	1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,588	TON	60.00	95280.00	100.00	158800.00
0018	2209000000-E 838 ENDWALLS	10	CY	500.00	5000.00	1100.00	11000.00
0019	2220000000-E 838 REINFORCED ENDWALLS	17	CY	1900.00	32300.00	1100.00	18700.00
0020	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	150.00	300.00	250.00	500.00
0021	4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	43,296	LF	0.30	12988.80	0.30	12988.80
0022	4686000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	28,000	LF	0.35	9800.00	0.35	9800.00
0023	4710000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	52	LF	5.00	260.00	5.00	260.00
0024	4721000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	12	EA	100.00	1200.00	100.00	1200.00
0025	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	100.00	600.00	100.00	600.00
0026	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	140,400	LF	0.10	14040.00	0.10	14040.00
0027	4900000000-N 1252 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	271	EA	6.00	1626.00	6.00	1626.00
0028	6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF	6.00	600.00	3.00	300.00
0029	6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	50	TON	25.00	1250.00	64.00	3200.00
0030	6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	9.92	ACR	1030.00	10217.60	1030.00	10217.60

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 1181798.87 TOTAL 1502372.40

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 1181798.87 SUB-TOTAL 1502372.40

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.

1

1181798.87

AUG 27, 2003 02:05 PM

TIP NO

BERTIE

36738

2:00PM 2 / 2 001

C200903

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

4.100 MI

AUG 27 2003

C200903

DRAINAGE, SHDR RECONST, MILLING & RESURFACING.

NC-308 FROM THE EAST CITY LIMIT OF KELFORD TO THE WEST CITY LIMIT OF LEWISTON.

---

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.

2

1502372.40